New Products New product
Multi monitor
MD Series
FLOW / PRESSURE MONITOR MD SERIES
 CC-1290A 1
All-in-one unit monitors flow rate and pressure
Multi monitor
Readings/set values can be checked simultaneously.

1 V 1 V5 V 5 VSensor input Sensor input
2
How to order
MD Series
How to order
Code Descriptions
A  Output type
N Switch output (NPN) x 2 points
P Switch output (PNP) x 2 points
B  Analog output style
V Voltage output (1-5 V)
A Current output (4-20 mA)
C  Supported sensor
A FSM-V, PPE, PPD3-A
B WFK3000
C WFK5/6/7000, WFC
(Note) The supported sensors have an output voltage from 1 to 5V.
C AWG Outside
diameter Cover color Sumitomo 3M Model No.
A 24-26 ø1.0-1.2 Yellow 37104-3122-000 FL
B 24-26 ø1.2-1.6 Orange 37104-3163-000 FL
C 20-22 ø1.6-2.0 Gray 37104-2206-000 FL
Code Descriptions
A  Option
KD Parallel mounting bracket (fixing screws included)
KL L-shaped mounting bracket (fixing screws included)
KHS Panel adapter
KHSCB Panel adapter + Front face protective cover
C2 5 wire connector cable 2 m
C  Supported sensor
B  Analog output style
MD
MD KD
N V A
A  Output type
A  Option
●Multi monitor Model No.
●Option part Model No.
(Standard accessories)
• 5 wire connector cable 2 m … 1
• Connector for connecting sensor (e-CON) ... 1
3
MD Series
Dimensions
Dimensions with options
●Bracket installation
●Panel installation
M3 20
20
15
21
30
30
20.8
35
.1
35
.1
31
.4
13
20 12
4.
2